Lockarp

Friday Lockarp 1.250 km -_._.

Red 1240-1300 9/12/2014-12:40 . . .

Qualifying started at 12:38:34 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(92) mads christiansen
1 12:40:12.449
2 1:06.627 +2.364 12:41:19.076
3 1:05.450 +1.187 12:42:24.526
4 1:05.108 +0.845 12:43:29.634
5 1:04.911 +0.648 12:44:34.545
6 1:05.251 +0.988 12:45:39.796
7 1:04.263 12:46:44.059
8 1:08.556 +4.293 12:47:52.615
9 1:05.775 +1512 12:48:58.390
(43) Simon Jespersen
1 12:40:14.048
2 1:11.199 +6.204 12:41:25.247
3 4:15.975 +3:10.980 12:45:41.222
4 1:06.658 +1.663 12:46:47.880
5 1:05.310 +0.315 12:47:53.190
6 1:05.095 +0.100 12:48:58.285
7 1:05.547 +0.552 12:50:03.832
8 1:05.457 +0.462 12:51:09.289
9 1:04.995 12:52:14.284
10 1:06.908 +1913 12:53:21.192
11 1:05.667 +0.672 12:54:26.859
12 1:05.794 +0.799 12:55:32.653
13 1:07.189 +2.1%4 12:56:39.842
(94) mark christiansen
1 12:40:40.016
2 1:08.190 +2.654 12:41:48.206
3 1:07.001 +1.465 12:42:55.207
4 1:06.812 +1.276 12:44:02.019
5 1:06.291 +0.755 12:45:08.310
6 1:05.916 +0.380 12:46:14.226
7 1:05.784 +0.248 12:47:20.010
8 1:05.536 12:48:25.546
(72) Linus Lundin
1 12:40:05.272
2 1:06.782 +0.845 12:41:12.054
3 1:05.937 12:42:17.991
4 1:06.359 +0.422 12:43:24.350
5 2:57.058 +1:51.121 12:46:21.408
6 1:06.859 +0.922 12:47:28.267
7 3:43.870 +2:37.933 12:51:12.137
8 4:28.247 +3:22.310 12:55:40.384
9 1:20.993 +15.056 12:57:01.377
10 1:08.639 +2.702 12:58:10.016
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
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